OuncTtaHuns 207 Manbumkn, 100m Ha cnuHe 18 net n monoxe

21.12.2025 - 12:10 CTapToBbIli IPOTOKO/
log poxpeHns lof poxaeHus

3an/bie 113 10 3an/ibie 2 13 10
0 0 HEAOOCEKWH, Hasap 15 2:30.00
1 1 PYNEB, Bnagucnas 17 2:05.00
2 2 HUKUTWH, exHnc 16 1:56.00
3 TOPOXOB, Kupunn 15 3:00.00 3 BEJIMXAHOB, V6parum 17 1:54.00
4 MANbBAXOB, Myxammag, 18 2:30.00 4 3NHAKOB, Erop 13 1:49.00
5 MATPUH, ApTém 14 3:00.00 5 BYOAEB, Caug, 13 1:54.00
6 6 [O3YNAEB, AnaH 12 1:55.00
7 7 KENEXCAEB, Asamat 16 2:02.50
8 8 APYEIOB, Xetar 16 2:17.00
9 9

3an/ibie 3 13 10 3an/ibie 4 13 10
0 KYPBAHOB, Cepreii 16 1:45.00 0 MPVHbLKO, Enuceii 15 1:36.50
1 MATBEWYYK, 3axap 15 1:45.00 1 AXMALOB, CyntaH 15 1:35.00
2 BEJIMKOB, AnekcaHgp 12 1:42.00 2 VIHKOTKWH, borpaH 15 1:35.00
3 CYPKOB, Muxaunn 15 1:39.20 3 OYBULWEB, ®énop 15 P/O0-4 1:33.00
4 KYJNNIAKOB, AnekcaHap 14 1:38.00 4 ®UNPCTKOB, faHuun 15 1:32.00
5 LIECTAKOB, Makcum 15 1:38.00 5 BETEEB, Aptyp 12 1:33.00
6 BAMYOPOB, Camag, 16 1:40.00 6 OVNAMAHTWAMW, Feopruii 15 1:34.00
7 BUCAUTOB, MaHcyp 18 1:45.00 7 YEMNYPHAK, Mapk 16 P/0-4 1:35.00
8 OEMYEHKO, AnekcaHap 13 1:45.00 8 KOCAUY, Huknta 16 1:35.00
9 KALWWPOKOB, ApTyp 16 1:45.00 9 KYNbBUAA, Apocnas 15 1:37.00

3an/bie 5 us 10 3an/ibie 6 13 10
0 KYA3WEB, AMupaH 13 1:30.27 0 FTABPWNOB, Knpunn 15 CPT 1:26.00
1 KOPHWEHKO, fasug 17 1:30.00 1 WEPBAKOB, Unbsa 15 1:25.00
2 CNAHOB, Oner 13 1:30.00 2 BECENKOB, PoanoH 15 1:23.90
3 MAKCAKOB, Makcum 14 1:29.72 3 BALWUAEB, Acap, 14 1:23.00
4 BAWAEB, bynat 12 1:27.00 4 BE/IOYCOB, KoHCTaHTuH 13 1:22.00
5 CWTKOB, Bagnm 15 1:29.40 5 OYHOYKOB, CemeH 13 1:23.00
6 MAJIbIXVIH, Muxaun 14 1:30.00 6 CAMKOB, Angpeii 12 1:23.00
7 O3ABAEB, Ka3bek 11 1:30.00 7 TEMEPAJIMEB, CanimaH 13 1:25.00
8 KAHTEMWPOB, Anunbek 14 1:30.19 8 CEPBVH, Pyctam 13 1:26.00
9 3AJINXAHOB, NHan 15 07 1:32.00 9 BWXPEB, Bnagucnas 14 CPT 1:26.00

3annbiB 7 13 10 3annbie 8 u3 10
0 FANAOYK, ApceHuii 11 1:21.00 0 KYBAPAWH, CtenaH 13 1:17.28
1 KNOC, Tumyp 13 1:20.00 1 ANEWNHUKOB, CemeH 10 1:17.00
2 AHTOHOB, AnekcaHgp 12 CPT 1:20.00 2 KOJIECHWMKOB, Masen 13 1:16.47
3 MOTAHWH, Oner 15 1:20.00 3 KABUCOB, Ceprei 11 1:15.00
4 BOJIOCATOE, Muxann 13 1:18.00 4 JIOCEB, Ceprei 12 1:15.00
5 FTABPWIOB, Marseii 12 CPT 1:19.00 5 BEJIbIA, MnaToH 12 P/g-4 1:15.00
6 O3ABAEB, AnekcaHap 10 1:20.00 6 MYTKAEB, fApocnas 10 1:15.00
7 YOMAEB, PycnaH 11 1:20.00 7 TMONETAEB, Urnar 14 P/O-4 1:16.50
8 KPAJIVIH, MaBen 15 1:20.57 8 OAJLALLEB, Abayn-Manvk 15 1:17.00
9 PYAELLIKO, Masen 13 1:21.00 9 HETYHAEB, Makcum 12 1:18.00
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AuctaHuna 207, Manbunkn, 100m Ha cnuHe

3ansbie 9 n3 10

o

©oO~NO O WN P

FANAAYYK, Enuceii
BYPAHOXOB, Erop
CNEQLb, Anekceli
CYNTAHOB, Amup
YLWAKOB, ApceHwii
MNVEB, BukTtop
METPAKOB, Knpunn
CMOIJ1b, CeméH
OAOALLEB, fxabpawn
OCTPWKOB, Bnagucnas

13
12
11
11

10
12
12
12
12

CPT

07

1:13.50
1:12.00
1:11.00
1:10.48
1:09.00
1:10.00
1:11.00
1:11.90
1:13.00
1:14.00

o

©CoO~NO U DhWN P

3annbie 10 u3 10

3ABOPOTbLIHCKUN, A.
NIO3bIEHOW, Anekcanap
LWEBYEHKO, Bnagucnas
BYLWYEB, AnekcaHap
IOAVIH, ApTem

MBAHOB, PoanoH
PE3HWKOB, Oner
ANTPVIMOB, Nnbsa
BENAKOB, MatBei
BE3POAHOB, Jlyka

09
11
10
11

09
09
13
13
13

1:08.50
1:08.00
1:07.00
1:06.00
1:04.00
1:06.00
1:07.00
1:07.75
1:08.00
1:08.80

[sopel, cnopta "Knucnosoack-ApeHa"
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