

207
21.12.2025 - 12:10

, 100m

18

1 10		2 10			
0		0	,	15	2:30.00
1		1	,	17	2:05.00
2		2	,	16	1:56.00
3	,	3	,	17	1:54.00
4	,	4	,	13	1:49.00
5	,	5	,	13	1:54.00
6		6	,	12	1:55.00
7		7	,	16	2:02.50
8		8	,	16	2:17.00
9		9			
3 10		4 10			
0	,	16	1:45.00	0	1:36.50
1	,	15	1:45.00	1	1:35.00
2	,	12	1:42.00	2	1:35.00
3	,	15	1:39.20	3	/ -4 1:33.00
4	,	14	1:38.00	4	1:32.00
5	,	15	1:38.00	5	1:33.00
6	,	16	1:40.00	6	1:34.00
7	,	18	1:45.00	7	/ -4 1:35.00
8	,	13	1:45.00	8	1:35.00
9	,	16	1:45.00	9	1:37.00
5 10		6 10			
0	,	13	1:30.27	0	1:26.00
1	,	17	1:30.00	1	1:25.00
2	,	13	1:30.00	2	1:23.90
3	,	14	1:29.72	3	1:23.00
4	,	12	1:27.00	4	1:22.00
5	,	15	1:29.40	5	1:23.00
6	,	14	1:30.00	6	1:23.00
7	,	11	1:30.00	7	1:25.00
8	,	14	1:30.19	8	1:26.00
9	,	15 07	1:32.00	9	1:26.00
7 10		8 10			
0	,	11	1:21.00	0	1:17.28
1	,	13	1:20.00	1	1:17.00
2	,	12	1:20.00	2	1:16.47
3	,	15	1:20.00	3	1:15.00
4	,	13	1:18.00	4	1:15.00
5	,	12	1:19.00	5	/ -4 1:15.00
6	,	10	1:20.00	6	1:15.00
7	,	11	1:20.00	7	/ -4 1:16.50
8	,	15	1:20.57	8	1:17.00
9	,	13	1:21.00	9	1:18.00

207, , 100m

9	10			10	10		
0	,	13	1:13.50	0	,	09	1:08.50
1	,	12	1:12.00	1	,	11	1:08.00
2	,	11	1:11.00	2	,	10	1:07.00
3	,	11	1:10.48	3	,	11	1:06.00
4	,	10	1:09.00	4	,	09	1:04.00
5	,	10	1:10.00	5	,	09	1:06.00
6	,	12	1:11.00	6	,	09	1:07.00
7	,	12	1:11.90	7	,	13	1:07.75
8	,	12	1:13.00	8	,	13	1:08.00
9	,	12 07	1:14.00	9	,	13	1:08.80